“Tip-Top Space Cards

EARLY FLYING SAUCER

i flﬁLTOP is Better Bread

Typical D94-4 Card Front

0 N O O Hh W N =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Note:
Note:

American Card Catalog Number: .......cccooeveviiivccee e, D94-4
Series THHle: oovveeeciee e Tip-Top Space Cards
Manufacturer: ................ Specialty Advertising Services, Inc., New York
Packaged With: ..., Tip-Top Bread
Card DIMENSIONS: ..euiviiiiiieeiieeeciee et e eeire e siree e s sree e saeeeas 66 x 93 mm
Number of Cards in SEt: ....coovvviiiiiiieeee e 24 cards
Card NUMDEIS: ..ooiviiiiieiiit ettt unnumbered
Country of Origin: .....cccoveeecier e, United States of America
(1 oF- PP PR UPPPPPPP 1954

CHECKLIST

Early Flying Saucer
Exploring Uncharted Moon *
Heli-Jet

Interplanetary Liner
Inter-Stellar Security Fleet
lonosphere Cruiser

Martian Troop Carrier

Outer Space Refueling Station
Outer Space Repair Crew
Outer Space Repair Station
Rocket Construction Base *
Rocket Freighter

Solar Cargo Carrier

Solar Transport

Space Carrier

Space-Port Launching Chute
Strato Cruiser

Strato Racer

Strato Rocket Pilot

Strato Sedan

Super Strato-Liner *
Universal Police Observation
Venus Rail Car

Venus Space Port

000000 ooooooooooogod

Indicates the 3 known of the 6 short-printed cards.

TIP-TOP SPACE CARDS

COLLECT THEM! SWAP THEM! SAVE THEM!

If its fresher than Tip-Top
-its still in the oven !

Generic D94-4 Card Back

All cards are unnumbered. Numbers represent alphabetical sequence.

“Tip-Top Space Cards” (D94-4)
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